
Hatfield Pool

15 May 2015

Herts ASA Age Group Diving Competitions 2015

Detailed Results

Hatfield

6.3.3.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys E/D

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 39.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 57.10  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 76.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 101.35  Inward Dive

Dexter Henderson (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 44.80  Reverse Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 62.05  Back Dive
101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 81.65  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 13.65 95.30  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C

Daisianne Collins (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 44.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 68.80  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 93.60  Inward Somersault
403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 126.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lauren Anderson (2003) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 49.65  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 73.65  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 91.65  Forward Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 117.75  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C

Jaques Premadasa (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 45.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 22.95 68.75  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 100.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexander Saunders (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 35.60  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 1.0 2.5 0.5 1.0 2.5   4.5 7.20 42.80  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 2.5 1.5 0.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 7.70 50.50  Inward Dive
101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 69.40  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B

Briar Thornbury-Snelling (2001) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 50.05  Forward Somersault ½ Twist
402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 71.65  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 99.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist
202C 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 114.10  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys B

Liam Morrell-Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 57.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 99.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 140.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 180.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lewis Irons (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 76.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 109.80  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 141.30  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 179.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Laurence Allen (2000) -- beaumont diving academy 3
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 67.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 96.75  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5   5.0 8.50 105.25  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 31.00 136.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sam Beton (2001) -- Beaumont diving academy 4
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.80  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 93.10  Inward Dive
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 26.60 119.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Indra Premadasa (2001) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 42.40  Back Dive
203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0   6.5 13.00 55.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 11.05 66.45  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 96.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
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Girls A

Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 56.20  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 85.45  Inward Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 120.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 155.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A

Emily Saunders (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 49.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 79.05  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 104.55  Inward Dive
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 126.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys A

Ben Carman (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 67.85  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 105.65  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.0 39.90 145.55  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 39.90 185.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kieran Jonson (1999) -- Beaumont diving academy 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 51.50  Inward Dive
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 75.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 17.00 92.70  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 116.50  Reverse Dive


